

Pakistan Tourism Development Corporation (PTDC)

Tender Notice

For Printing of Booklets and Publicity Material

Pakistan Tourism Development Corporation (PTDC), Cabinet Division, Government of Pakistan, which is responsible for promotion of tourism in Pakistan, invites sealed bids from reputed printers/ publishers / printing firms/ companies having minimum experience of (05) years for printing of booklets, brochures and publicity material etc. in accordance with PPRA Rules, 2004 and registered with Income Tax, Sales Tax Departments and are on FBR's Active Taxpayer's List (ATL).

The complete Bidding documents may be obtained from the Office of the undersigned on payment of **Rs. 1000/-** (Rupees One Thousand only), non-refundable. Bidding documents can also be downloaded from PTDC website **www.tourism.gov.pk** and PPRA website **www.ppra.org.gov.pk**. (Pay order of Rs. 1000/- may be attached in case the documents are downloaded from website).

The bids, prepared in accordance with instructions in the bidding documents, along with Bid Security / Earnest money of 2% of the bid value in the shape of Bank Draft / Pay order drawn in favor of PTDC may reach Office of undersigned by 18th March, 2024 at 1100hrs. Bids will be opened on the same day at 11:30 hrs in presence of bidders.

As per PPRA Rules 33(1), 2004, Pakistan Tourism Development Corporation (PTDC), Government of Pakistan, has the right to reject any or all bids / proposals at any time prior to the acceptance of a bid / proposal.

Manager (P&P)

Pakistan Tourism Development Corporation (PTDC)
Ground Floor, Kohsar Block, Pak Secretariat, Islamabad.
Tele: 051-9212824 Fax: 051-9212853

Website: www.tourism.gov.pk, Email: info@tourism.gov.pk